
Image used for illustration purposes only. Crown practises the responsible service of alcohol.
Please note: Credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays.

A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).

BELLADONNA  25
Strawberry Liqueur, Vodka,
Lemon & Pink Glitter, Fairy Floss

WISTERIA  28
Pink Gin, Elderflower Liqueur, Cranberry,
Lemon, Lemonade, Purple Glitter

ARSENIC  31
Bourbon, Lemon, Sugar,
Wonderfoam & Red Wine Float

COCKTAILS
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POISON IVY  25
Melon Liqueur, Lemon, Green Glitter,
Black Sugar Rim

CYANIDE  29
Gin, Orange Liqueur, Lemon,
Sugar, Wonderfoam

DEADLY NIGHTSHADE  29
Black Raspberry Liqueur, Vanilla Vodka, 
Pomegranate Syrup, Lime, Wonderfoam
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ON TAP Schooner

BY THE BOTTLE

Carlton Draught 
Carlton Dry 
VB 
Great Northern Super Crisp 
Hard Rated Lemon 
Hard Rated Orange 
Brookvale Ginger Beer 
Brookvale Whisky & Dry

11.5
11.5
11.5
10.8

13
13
13
13

Great Northern Zero 
Cascade Light 
Pure Blonde 
Crown Lager 
Corona 
Heineken 
Bulmers Apple Cider 
Jack Daniel’s & Cola 
Bundaberg Rum & Cola 
Canadian Club & Dry 
Pineapple Cruiser 
Smirnoff Ice Double Black

11.7
11.2
12.7
12.7
13.7
13.7
14.5
16.5
16.5
17.5

17
17



Image used for illustration purposes only. Crown practises the responsible service of alcohol.
Please note: Credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays.

A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).

WINE
RED GLS BTL
Marty's Block Rose'
T’Gallant Cape Schanck Pinot Noir 
Hardy’s “The Riddle” Shiraz 
Frankie Shiraz 
Hartog’s Cabernet Merlot

12
14

11.5
14
13

55
60
48
60
55

WHITE GLS BTL
Hardy’s “The Riddle” Sauvignon Blanc 
821 South Sauvignon Blanc 
Irvine “Sping Hill” Riesling 
La La Land Pinot Grigio 
Seppelt “Drives” Chardonnay

11.5
15
13
14

13.5

48
65
55
60
58

SPARKLING, CHAMPAGNE & MOSCATO GLS BTL
Hardy’s “The Riddle” Sparkling 
Da Luca Prosecco 
Beach Hut Moscato 
Chandon Brut 
Piper‑Heidsieck Champagne

11.5
14

11.5

48
70
55
90

175


