

COCKTAILS

DOUBLE UP
BAR

BELLADONNA 25

Strawberry Liqueur, Vodka,
Lemon & Pink Glitter, Fairy Floss



WISTERIA 28

Pink Gin, Elderflower Liqueur, Cranberry,
Lemon, Lemonade, Purple Glitter



ARSENIC 31

Bourbon, Lemon, Sugar,
Wonderfoam & Red Wine Float



Image used for illustration purposes only. Crown practises the responsible service of alcohol.

Please note: Credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays.

A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).

COCKTAILS

DOUBLE UP
BAR

POISON IVY 25

Melon Liqueur, Lemon, Green Glitter,
Black Sugar Rim



CYANIDE 29

Gin, Orange Liqueur, Lemon,
Sugar, Wonderfoam



DEADLY NIGHTSHADE 29

Black Raspberry Liqueur, Vanilla Vodka,
Pomegranate Syrup, Lime, Wonderfoam



Image used for illustration purposes only. Crown practises the responsible service of alcohol.

Please note: Credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays.

A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).

ON TAP**Schooner**

Carlton Draught	11.5
Carlton Dry	11.5
VB	11.5
Great Northern Super Crisp	10.8
Hard Rated Lemon	13
Hard Rated Orange	13
Brookvale Ginger Beer	13
Brookvale Whisky & Dry	13

BY THE BOTTLE

Great Northern Zero	11.7
Cascade Light	11.2
Pure Blonde	12.7
Crown Lager	12.7
Corona	13.7
Heineken	13.7
Bulmers Apple Cider	14.5
Jack Daniel's & Cola	16.5
Bundaberg Rum & Cola	16.5
Canadian Club & Dry	17.5
Pineapple Cruiser	17
Smirnoff Ice Double Black	17

Image used for illustration purposes only. Crown practises the responsible service of alcohol.

Please note: Credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays.

A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).

WINE

DOUBLE UP
BAR

RED

	GLS	BTL
Marty's Block Rose'	12	55
T'Gallant Cape Schanck Pinot Noir	14	60
Hardy's "The Riddle" Shiraz	11.5	48
Frankie Shiraz	14	60
Hartog's Cabernet Merlot	13	55

WHITE

	GLS	BTL
Hardy's "The Riddle" Sauvignon Blanc	11.5	48
821 South Sauvignon Blanc	15	65
Irvine "Sping Hill" Riesling	13	55
La La Land Pinot Grigio	14	60
Seppelt "Drives" Chardonnay	13.5	58

SPARKLING, CHAMPAGNE & MOSCATO

	GLS	BTL
Hardy's "The Riddle" Sparkling	11.5	48
Da Luca Prosecco	14	70
Beach Hut Moscato	11.5	55
Chandon Brut		90
Piper-Heidsieck Champagne		175

Image used for illustration purposes only. Crown practises the responsible service of alcohol.

Please note: Credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays.

A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).